
NOTE: Dates and locations are provided by tournament organizers and subject to change.

Start Date Tournament Tournament Organizer Points Level Bowling Center City / State

Saturday, January 3, 2026 Beast of the East Tour Beast of the East Tour (BET) Tier 3 Seven Oaks Lanes Columbia, SC

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Tier 3 Bowlero Lilburn Lawrenceville, GA

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Kansas City Open (KCO) Kansas City Open (KCO) Tier 3 Royal Crest Lanes Lawrence, KS

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Tier 3 Broken Arrow Lanes Broken Arrow, OK

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 Western Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Tier 3 Island Xtreme Bowl Welch, MN

Sunday, January 11, 2026 SATX Youth Bowlers Tour SATX Youth Bowlers Tour (SATX) Tier 3 Astro Super Bowl San Antonio, TX

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Open Books to Supoort Cirt-Wide Literacy Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Plaza Lanes Highland, IN

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Tier 3 Hijinx Jonesboro, AR

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #9 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Highland Park Lanes Greeley, CO

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Youth of Alabama Tournament Series (YATS) Youth of Alabama Tournament Series (YATS) Tier 3 Bowl Madison Madison, AL

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Tier 3 Town & Country Lanes Joliet, IL

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Tier 3 Sturgis Strikers Sturgis, SD

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 All Star Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Tier 3 Bowlero Norcross Norcross, GA

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Kansas City Open (KCO) Kansas City Open (KCO) Tier 3 Crown Lanes Leavenworth, KS

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Beast of the East Tour Beast of the East Tour (BET) Tier 3 Bowlero Greenville Greenville, SC

Saturday, February 7, 2026 SATX Youth Bowlers Tour SATX Youth Bowlers Tour (SATX) Tier 3 CM Lanes Aransas Pass, TX

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Tier 3 Plano Super Bowl Plano, TX

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #10 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Coal Creek Bowling Center Lafayette, CO

Friday, February 13, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Nevada Las Vegas Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 South Point Bowling Plaza Las Vegas, NV

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Tier 3 Andover Lanes Andover, MN

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Elimination Extravaganza Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Mockingbird Lanes Omaha, NE

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Youth of Alabama Tournament Series (YATS) Youth of Alabama Tournament Series (YATS) Tier 3 Bama Lanes Montgomery, AL

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Tier 3 Strikers Russellville, AR

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 Expo Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Tier 3 Don Carter Lanes Rockford, IL

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Tier 3 Cloud Peak Center Sheridan, WY

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - String Pin Event; Animal Care & Control Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Lucky Strike Romeoville Romeoville, IL

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Tier 3 JB's Allen Bowl Allen, TX

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Tier 3 Bowlero Austell Marietta, GA

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tour Stop Tournament Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Sun Valley Lanes Lincoln, NE

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #11 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Peak Bowl Colorado Springs, CO

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Beast of the East Tour Beast of the East Tour (BET) Tier 3 Paradise Lanes Spartanburg, SC

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Youth Bowling Scholarship Foundation (YBSF) Youth Bowling Scholarship Foundation (YBSF) Tier 3 Cadillac XBC Waterloo, IA

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Kansas City Open (KCO) Kansas City Open (KCO) Tier 3 Olathe Lanes East Olathe, KS

Sunday, March 8, 2026 SATX Youth Bowlers Tour SATX Youth Bowlers Tour (SATX) Tier 3 Westgate Lanes Austin, TX

Friday, March 13, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Florida Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 Boardwalk Bowl Orlando, FL

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Tier 3 Conway Family Bowl Conway, AR

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 Western Bowl Indianapolis, IN



Sunday, March 15, 2026 Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Tier 3 Strike N Spare II Lockport, IL

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Tier 3 River City Extreme Monticello, MN

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #12 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Crown Lanes Denver, CO

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Tier 3 Big Dog's Lanes Wheatland, WY

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Cradles to Crayons Supporting Children in Need Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Arlington Lanes Arlington Heights, IL

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tour Stop Tournament Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Legacy Lanes Monticello, IA

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Tier 3 Olathe Lanes East Olathe, KS

Saturday, March 28, 2026 Youth Bowling Scholarship Foundation (YBSF) Youth Bowling Scholarship Foundation (YBSF) Tier 3 Cadillac XBC Waterloo, IA

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 Woodland Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #13 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Arapahoe Bowling Center Greenwood Village, CO

Saturday, April 4, 2026 Beast of the East Tour Beast of the East Tour (BET) Tier 3 Seven Oaks Lanes Columbia, SC

Saturday, April 4, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Youth/Adult; Connection for Abused Women & Their Children Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Strike N Spare II Lockport, IL

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Tier 3 AMF Woodstock Woodstock, GA

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Kansas City Open (KCO) Kansas City Open (KCO) Tier 3 Summit Lanes Lee's Summit, MO

Friday, April 17, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Kentucky Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 Kingpin Lanes Louisville, KY

Saturday, April 18, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tour Stop Tournament Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Wild Bill's North Platte, NE

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 All Star Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, April 19, 2026 SATX Youth Bowlers Tour SATX Youth Bowlers Tour (SATX) Tier 3 Bowlero Thousand Oaks San Antonio, TX

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #14 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 King Pin Lanes Colorado Springs, CO

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Youth of Alabama Tournament Series (YATS) Youth of Alabama Tournament Series (YATS) Tier 3 Bowl Weevil Lanes Enterprise, AL

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Alaska Blue Challenge (ABC) Tier 3 Conway Family Bowl Conway, AR

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Tier 3 Bogart's Apple Valley, MN

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Tier 3 Flicks N Pins Marbleton, WY

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Beast of the East Tour Beast of the East Tour (BET) Tier 3 Myrtle Beach Bowl Myrtle Beach, SC

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Tier 3 Bowlero Austell Marietta, GA

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Kansas City Open (KCO) Kansas City Open (KCO) Tier 3 Lunar Bowl Blue Springs, MO

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tour Stop Tournament Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Mockingbird Lanes Omaha, NE

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Stop #15 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Sweetheart 10 Pin Bowling Loveland, CO

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour (WJBT) Tier 3 Derby Lanes Cheyenne, WY

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 Woodland Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Tier 3 Lisle Lanes Lisle, IL

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Tier 3 Cedarvale Lanes Cedarvale, MN

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Salute to Military Tournament Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Mockingbird Lanes Omaha, NE

Sunday, May 17, 2026 SATX Youth Bowlers Tour TOC SATX Youth Bowlers Tour (SATX) Tier 3 Lackland San Antonio, TX

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) - Championships Wendell White's Mile Hi Tour (MHT) Tier 3 Harmony Bowl Colorado Springs, CO

Friday, May 22, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Connecticut Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 Nutmeg Bowl Fairfield, CT

Saturday, May 23, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - New Moms to Support New Moms in Need Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Lakes Bowl Round Lake, IL

Sunday, May 31, 2026 Bowlindy (BIYT) Bowlindy (BIYT) Tier 3 Western Bowl Indianapolis, IN

Sunday, May 31, 2026 Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) - Tournament of Champions Georgia Youth Bowlers Tour (GYBT) Tier 3 AMF Woodstock Woodstock, GA

Sunday, May 31, 2026 Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Illinois State Scholarship Tournament (ISST) Tier 3 Mardi Gras Lanes DeKalb, IL

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tournament of Champions Nebraska Youth Bowling Partnership (NYBP) Tier 3 Sun Valley Lanes Lincoln, NE

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Kansas City Open (KCO) Kansas City Open (KCO) Tier 3 Olathe Lanes East Olathe, KS

Friday, June 19, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Super Slam Wisconsin Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 2 Ashwaubenon Bowling Alley Ashwaubenon, WI

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour (MJBT) Tier 3 Garden Center Lanes Alexandria, MN

Saturday, June 27, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Bowlers to Veterans Link / BVL Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Centennial Lanes Tinley Park, IL

Sunday, July 26, 2026 Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) - Del Brown & Jim Denny Memorial Youth Scratch Masters Tour (YSMT) Tier 3 Holiday Lanes Oklahoma City, OK

Friday, July 31, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Oregon Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 Park Lanes Hillsboro, OR

Saturday, August 8, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Hines VA Toiletry Drive Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Poplar Creek Bowl Hoffman Estates, IL

Friday, August 14, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Ohio Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 Columbus Square Bowling Palace Columbus, OH

Friday, September 11, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Nevada Reno Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 National Bowling Stadium Reno, NV

Saturday, September 12, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - BATTLE ROYALE; One Warm Coat Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 2 Town & Country Lanes Joliet, IL

Friday, October 9, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - 10th Annual SYC Coastal Classic Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 Planet Fun / Little River Lanes Shallotte, NC / Little River, SC

Saturday, October 17, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Dual Pattern; Striking Against Breast Cancer Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Mardi Gras Lanes DeKalb, IL

Friday, November 13, 2026 Storm Youth Classic - SYC Pennsylvania Storm Youth Classic (SYC) Tier 3 ABC West Lanes Mechanicsburg, PA

Saturday, November 14, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Greater Food Depository Food drive Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 River Rand Bowl Des Plaines, IL



Saturday, December 12, 2026 Elite Youth Tour (EYT) - Toys for Tots Elite Youth Tour (EYT) Tier 3 Strike N Spare II Lockport, IL


